
Name Title Contact  

Prof. Joseph 
Massaquoi 

Director and 
Representative 

j.massaquoi@unesco.org  

Yayoi Segi-Vltchek  Programme Specialist for 
Education 

y.segi-vltchek@unesco.org  

Subramaniyan 
Venkatraman 

Technical Specialist, 
Literacy and Monitoring 
and Evaluation in 
Education 

s.venkatraman@unesco.org  

Vick Ikobwa  National Professional 
Officer  

v.ikobwa@unesco.org  

Jane Kamau  National Professional 
Officer (HIV and AIDS, 
Kenya) 

j.kamau@unesco.org  

Bernardin Rutazibwa  Antennae Officer, National 
Professional Office, 
Education, Rwanda  

b.rutazibwa@unesco.org  

Aimable 
Uwurukundo  

National Professional 
Officer (HIV and AIDS, 
Rwanda) 

a.uwurukundo@unesco.org  

Charles Draecabo  National Professional 
Officer (HIV and AIDS, 
Uganda) 

c.draecabo@unesco.org  

Ann Kioko  Programme Assistant  a.kioko@unesco.org  

Elizabeth 
Mwakelemu 

Public Information 
Assistant  

e.mwakelemu-
tole@unesco.org  

Jeanine Marengo  National Project 
Coordinator MINEDUC-
UNESCO CapEFA 
Programme in Literacy 

j.marengo@unesco.org  

Immaculate 
MUKAMUHIZI 
 

Provincial Officer, Kigali 
City, MINEDU-UNESCO 
CapEFA Programme in 
Literacy 

i.mukamuhizi@unesco.org  

Josephine 
MUKARUGWIZA 
 

Provincial Officer, 
Northern Province, 
MINEDU-UNESCO 
CapEFA Programme in 
Literacy 

j.mukarugwiza@unesco.org  



Charles 
MUNYANEZA 
 

Provincial Officer, 
Southern Province, 
MINEDU-UNESCO 
CapEFA Programme in 
Literacy 

c.munyaneza@unesco.org  

Palatin KABALISA 
 

Provincial Officer, 
Western Province, 
MINEDU-UNESCO 
CapEFA Programme in 
Literacy 

p.kabalisa@unesco.org  

Alex BUYINZA 
 

Provincial Officer, Eastern 
Province, MINEDU-
UNESCO CapEFA 
Programme in Literacy 

a.buyinza@unesco.org  

 


